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MUHAMMAD AZREEF HILMAN BIN MOHD RIZALMAN
22

JALAN DUSUN KUBUNG 27/83

TAMAN ALAM MEGAH

40400 SHAH ALAM,SELANGOR

Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024

Summary of Your Total Relationship Bonus Points / Ringkasan Mata Ganjaran Hubungan Anda

Points Earned Points Redeemed Points Transferred Total Points Available
Mata Diperolehi Mata Dilunaskan Mata Dipindahkan Jumlah Mata Terkini
0 683 0 7,017
Points Expiring By Amount of Points Expiring
Mata Yang Akan Lupus Pada 30/09/2024 Jumlah Mata Yang Akan Lupus 292

Savings Account Transaction Details / Butir-butir Transaksi Akaun Simpanan

Account No / No Akaun 70-1559529-4
YOUTH SAVERS ACCOUNT (Protected by PIDM up to RM250,000 for each depositor)
Date Description Ref No Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance

Tarikh Diskripsi No. Rujukan Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)

OPENING BALANCE 5,357.54

11/06/2024 DUITNOW 7.00 5,350.54
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

11/06/2024 DUITNOW 2.00 5,348.54
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

12/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 9.90 5,338.64
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

12/06/2024 POS DEBIT T75583 10.00 5,328.64
TNG EWALLET E-COMM 2 KUALA L
11/06/2024 6540
TNG EWALLET KUALA L

12/06/2024 POS DEBIT F02936 55.70 5,272.94
JIMAT SELANGO
09/06/2024 5812
JIMAT SELANGO

13/06/2024 DUITNOW 15.00 5,257.94
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

13/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 3.10 5,254.84
7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA
SHAH ALAM

13/06/2024 DUITNOW 25.80 5,229.04
DuitNow QR
DuitNow QR
MAS AMIRUL BI

Important Notice / Notis Penting

Effective 8 November 2021, CIMB Credit Card Bonus Points & Retail Banking Products Bonus Points will be consolidated to give you an overview
of total available bonus points. Info: cimb.com.my/bc

The Bank must be informed of any error, irregularities or discrepancies in this statement within 14 days from the date of the statement, failing
which the information reflected in this statement is deemed to be correct and accurate. Please log into www.cimb.com.my for the statement's
explanatory notes.

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024

Date Description Ref No Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance
Tarikh Diskripsi No. Rujukan Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)

13/06/2024 POS DEBIT T30935 100.00 5,129.04
RAIZ-EC KUALA L
11/06/2024 6540
RAIZ-EC  KUALAL

14/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 7.90 5,121.14
FAMILYMART-SAUJANA
JENJAROM

14/06/2024 POS DEBIT F46343 24.65 5,096.49
MCDONALD'S-SEC 22 S AL SHAH AL
11/06/2024 5814
MCDONALD'S-S SHAH AL

15/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 18.50 5,077.99
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

15/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 7.40 5,070.59
PASAR RAYA DESA SEG
SHAH ALAM

15/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 72.60 4,997.99
6 PIERS CAFE
KLANG

16/06/2024 DUITNOW 23.00 4,974.99
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

16/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 74.50 4,900.49
PASARAYA DESA SEGAR
SHAH ALAM

16/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 19.80 4,880.69
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

16/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 9.30 4,871.39
7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA
SHAH ALAM

16/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 27.15 4,844.24
FAMILYMART-ALAM IMP
SELANGOR

18/06/2024 |-FUNDS TR TO SA 135.00 4,709.24
MUHAMMAD AZREEL ASHMAN BIN
MOHD RIZALMAN
Duit belanja + raya

18/06/2024 POS DEBIT F39250 219.55 4,489.69
CHILI'S GRILL-S.PYRAMI PETALIN
17/06/2024 5812
CHILI'S GRIL PETALIN

19/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 198.00 4,291.69
MACHINES - 101 CITY
W.P.PUTRAJAYA

19/06/2024 DUITNOW 28.00 4,263.69
DuitNow QR
DuitNow QR
ADAM BIN MOHD YUSOF

19/06/2024 DUITNOW QR 28.00 4,291.69
04385924 ADAM BIN
M
ADAM BIN MOHD YUSOF
DuitQR P2P Transfer

19/06/2024 DUITNOW TO ACCOUNT 115.00 4,176.69
Uniglo
MUHAMMAD AZREEF HILM

19/06/2024 POS DEBIT T69880 10.00 4,166.69

TNG EWALLET E-COMM 2 KUALA L
18/06/2024 6540
TNG EWALLET KUALA L

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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Date Description
Tarikh Diskripsi

20/06/2024 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
DuitNow QR
MAS AMIRUL BI

20/06/2024 POS DEBIT
BHPETROL TAMAN ALAM ME
SELANGO
17/06/2024 5541
BHPETROL TAM SELANGO

20/06/2024 POS DEBIT
TNG EWALLET E-COMM 2 KUALA L
19/06/2024 6540
TNG EWALLET KUALA L

20/06/2024 POS DEBIT

RAIZ-EC KUALA L
18/06/2024 6540
RAIZ-EC  KUALAL

20/06/2024 POS DEBIT
BURGER KING (KL SENTRA W.P. KU
18/06/2024 5814
BURGER KING W.P. KU

21/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
PASAR RAYA DESA SEG
SHAH ALAM

21/06/2024 POS DEBIT
RAIZ-EC
19/06/2024 6540
RAIZ-EC  KUALAL

22/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
FAMILYMART-ALAM IMP
SELANGOR

22/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
FAMILYMART-ALAM IMP
SELANGOR

22/06/2024 POS DEBIT
Netflix.com
20/06/2024 4899
Netflix.com Los Gat

23/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

24/06/2024 |-FUNDS TR TO SA
MUHAMMAD AZREEL ASHMAN BIN
MOHD RIZALMAN
Duit belanja + claim

24/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

24/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
KAIFLEX SDN BHD
62502

24/06/2024 POS DEBIT
Shopee Mobile Malaysia KL
22/06/2024 5964
Shopee Mobil KL

25/06/2024 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

25/06/2024 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

KUALA L

Los Gat
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Ref No
No. Rujukan

R53657

T52948

T81092

F81442

T70264

T05850

T91089
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024
Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance
Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)

20.30 4,146.39
55.00 4,091.39
80.00 4,011.39
100.00 3,911.39
18.90 3,892.49
13.90 3,878.59
5.15 3,873.44
23.50 3,849.94
10.90 3,839.04
55.00 3,784.04
10.00 3,774.04
110.00 3,664.04
4.80 3,659.24
18.90 3,640.34
44.80 3,595.54
28.00 3,567.54
12.00 3,555.54

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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Date Description Ref No
Tarikh Diskripsi No. Rujukan

25/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
PASAR RAYA DESA SEG
SHAH ALAM

25/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA
SHAH ALAM

26/06/2024 ATM WITHDRAWAL

26/06/2024 POS DEBIT T61916
APPLE.COM/BILL ITUNES.
24/06/2024 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

26/06/2024 POS DEBIT R72572
20240624SHELL-PERSIARAN KLANG
\SELANGOR \MYS
24/06/2024 5541
SHELL-PERSIA SELANGO

26/06/2024 POS DEBIT F11477
TCRS-IOI CITY MALL PUTRAJA
24/06/2024 5812
TCRS-IOI CIT PUTRAJA

26/06/2024 POS DEBIT T65087
PANAXIS SDN BHD PUTRAJA
24/06/2024 7523
PANAXIS SDN PUTRAJA

27/06/2024 POS DEBIT T30635
TNG EWALLET E-COMM 2 KUALA L
26/06/2024 6540
TNG EWALLET KUALA L

27/06/2024 POS DEBIT T82131
RAIZ-EC KUALA L
25/06/2024 6540
RAIZ-EC  KUALAL

28/06/2024 |-FUNDS TR TO SA
MUHAMMAD AZREEL ASHMAN BIN
MOHD RIZALMAN
Baju P7s

28/06/2024 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

28/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
WATSON'S IMPIAN PRI
SELANGOR

28/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

28/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA
SHAH ALAM

28/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE
7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA
SHAH ALAM

28/06/2024 IBG CREDIT
FL240628620923 RAIZ
(M)S
RAIZ (M) SB CLIENT T
OUTWARD ACH

28/06/2024 |-FUNDS TR TO SA
MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN RAZIQ
KMR July

Statement of Account
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024
Withdrawal Deposits Balance
Pengeluaran Deposit Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM)
34.40 3,521.14
23.00 3,498.14
500.00 2,998.14
79.90 2,918.24
50.00 2,868.24
26.40 2,841.84
4.00 2,837.84
10.00 2,827.84
100.00 2,727.84
120.00 2,607.84
32.70 2,575.14
27.35 2,547.79
11.50 2,536.29
19.70 2,516.59
19.90 2,496.69
500.00 2,996.69
500.00 2,496.69

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.

For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024
Date Description Ref No Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance
Tarikh Diskripsi No. Rujukan Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)
29/06/2024 1-FUNDS TR TO SA 50.00 2,446.69
MUHAMMAD AZREEL ASHMAN BIN
MOHD RIZALMAN
Sleeveless P7s
30/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 55.70 2,390.99
6 PIERS CAFE
KLANG
30/06/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 5.00 2,385.99
7-ELEVEN MALAYSIA
SHAH ALAM
30/06/2024 |1-FUNDS TR TO SA 80.00 2,305.99
MUHAMMAD AZREEL ASHMAN BIN
MOHD RIZALMAN
Duit belanja
30/06/2024 CREDIT INTEREST 2.29 2,308.28
01/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 4.50 2,303.78
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM
02/07/2024 DUITNOW 8.30 2,295.48
DuitNow QR
QR Payment
02/07/2024 POS DEBIT T12398 42.00 2,253.48
Shopee Mobile Malaysia KL
30/06/2024 5964
Shopee Mobil KL
03/07/2024 DUITNOW 4.00 2,249.48
DuitNow QR
DuitNow QR
GLOBAL AXIS ENTERPRI
03/07/2024 DUITNOW 13.00 2,236.48
DuitNow QR
QR Payment
03/07/2024 POS DEBIT T07784 11.90 2,224.58

APPLE.COM/BILL ITUNES.
02/07/2024 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

04/07/2024 AUTOPAY CR 4.94 2,229.52
DC RF 05400674184027381479037
DC RF 05400674184027
CIMB BANK BERHAD - C

04/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 12.00 2,217.52
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

04/07/2024 POS DEBIT T53754 100.00 2,117.52
RAIZ-EC KUALA L

02/07/2024 6540
RAIZ-EC  KUALAL

05/07/2024 DUITNOW 39.90 2,077.62
DuitNow QR
QR Payment

05/07/2024 DUITNOW QR 272.16 2,349.78
05850591
MUHAMMAD A
MUHAMMAD AZREEF HILM
DuitQR P2P Transfer

05/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 22.90 2,326.88
4 FINGERS-NU SENTRA
KUALA LUMPUR

05/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 16.40 2,310.48
DISRUPTIVE CONCEPTS
KUALA LUMPUR

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024
Date Description Ref No Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance
Tarikh Diskripsi No. Rujukan Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)
05/07/2024 POS DEBIT T88587 21.80 2,288.68
Dominos Malaysia Selango
04/07/2024 5814
Dominos Mala Selango
06/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 18.50 2,270.18
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM
06/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 8.20 2,261.98
PASAR RAYA DESA SEG
SHAH ALAM
06/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 23.00 2,238.98
PHARMA CARE VENTURE
KUALA LUMPUR
06/07/2024 POS DEBIT T48886 10.00 2,228.98
TNG EWALLET E-COMM 2 KUALA L
05/07/2024 6540
TNG EWALLET KUALA L
06/07/2024 POS DEBIT T16923 50.00 2,178.98
SETEL SELANGO
04/07/2024 6540
SETEL SELANGO
06/07/2024 POS DEBIT T17404 50.00 2,128.98

SETEL SELANGO
04/07/2024 5542
SETEL SELANGO

06/07/2024 |-FUNDS TR TO SA 116.90 2,012.08
MUHAMMAD AZREEL ASHMAN BIN
MOHD RIZALMAN
Duit belanja, shopee

07/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 21.30 1,990.78
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

07/07/2024 POS DEBIT T41340 288.16 1,702.62

SPayLater Repayment Kuala L
05/07/2024 5964
SPayLater Re Kuala L
07/07/2024 POS DEBIT TO7309 133.00 1,569.62
Shopee Malaysia Kuala L
05/07/2024 5964
Shopee Malay Kuala L

08/07/2024 |-FUNDS TR FROM SA 66.90 1,636.52
Spaylater
MUHAMMAD ZAFRAN RAZI

08/07/2024 POS DEBIT T93356 61.00 1,575.52

Shopee Mobile Malaysia KL
06/07/2024 5964
Shopee Mobil KL

08/07/2024 POS DEBIT T70442 24.99 1,550.53
APPLE.COM/BILL ITUNES.
06/07/2024 5818
APPLE.COM/BI ITUNES.

09/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 11.50 1,539.03
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

09/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 41.70 1,497.33
PASAR RAYA DESA SEG
SHAH ALAM

10/07/2024 MYDEBIT PURCHASE 11.80 1,485.53
HAJI BASHEER SIGNAT
SHAH ALAM

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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Date Description Ref No
Tarikh Diskripsi No. Rujukan
10/07/2024 DUITNOW
DuitNow QR
QR Payment
10/07/2024 POS DEBIT T64282
Shopee Mobile Malaysia KL
07/07/2024 5964
Shopee Mobil KL
10/07/2024 POS DEBIT F99317
BURGER KING (KL SENTRA W.P. KU
08/07/2024 5814
BURGER KING W.P. KU
10/07/2024 POS DEBIT TO1791

McDonalds 1010155
08/07/2024 5814
McDonalds 10 Kuala L

Kuala L

*** End of Statement
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Statement Date / Tarikh Penyata 10/07/2024
Withdrawal Deposits Tax Balance
Pengeluaran Deposit Cukai Baki
(RM) (RM) (RM) (RM)
37.90 1,447.63
71.00 1,376.63
20.90 1,355.73
24.65 1,331.08
CLOSING BALANCE / BAKI PENUTUP 1,331.08

/ Penyata Tamat ***

You can transfer funds, enquire balances, pay your credit card and much more via www.cimbclicks.com.my. Phone banking service is free.
For more information, call our CIMB Call Centre +603 6204 7788 or email us at callcentre@cimb.com
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